
Notes:

Date Day Time Date Day Time Location

18-May Thu 5:00PM 20-May Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

22-Jun Thu 5:00PM 24-Jun Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

20-Jul Thu 5:00PM 22-Jul Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

17-Aug Thu 5:00PM 19-Aug Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

21-Sep Thu 5:00PM 23-Sep Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

19-Oct Thu 5:00PM 21-Oct Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

16-Nov Thu 5:00PM 18-Nov Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Lead Instructor: Heller

Notes: Location

Date Day Start Time End Time

11-Jun Sun 1:00PM 5:00PM Providence Forge 

13-Aug Sun 1:00PM 5:00PM Heathsville, VA.

9/6-7/23 Tue/Wed 6:00PM 8:00PM TBD

Notes:

Date Day Time Date Day Time Location

8-Jun Thu 5:00PM 10-Jun Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

27-Jul Thu 5:00PM 29-Jul Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Notes:

Date Day Time Date Day Time Location

29-Jun Thu 5:00PM 1-Jul Sat/Sun 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

28-Sep Thu 5:00PM 30-Sep Sat/Sun 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

2023 Firearms Classes

NRA BASICS OF PISTOL SHOOTING - CHP Qualification

Classroom 

Attendees must be >12yrs.           

Cost - $50pp or $80 for a 

couple.                               

Course targeted to those 

currently or interested in 

armed self defense. See 

website for course details. 

DEFENSIVE SKILLS II - NRA PERSONAL PROTECTION OUTSIDE THE HOME

L.E.A.P. - LEGAL, ETHICS,  AWARENESS , PRACTICE of CONCEALED CARRY 

Range 

  Classroom 

Classroom  Only  (no range)

DEFENSIVE SKILLS I - NRA PERSONAL PROTECTION INSIDE THE HOME

*Sep 6&7 Evening*

Range 
Participants must be 21yrs.  

<21 may attend w/parent.                               

Cost:                        

$195pp or $375/couple.

Additional dates as needed

Lead Instructor: Farson

Classroom Sessions, unless otherwise noted, are conducted at the Providence Forge Recreation Center, 9900 Carriage Rd. Providence Forge, 

Va. 23140.  Live fire Sessions take place at our private range, The Sanctuary, located at 6341 Courthouse Rd in Providence Forge, VA. 23140.               

Full Directions and a map can be found on the website. 

Participants must be 21 

yrs.  <21yr.may attend  

w/parent.                      

Cost:  $150pp or$250/cpl.                                                                                                                                                         

This class provides a 

certificate acceptable for 

the  Virginia Concealed 

Handgun Permit.                        

Class can be brought to your group and location

Participants must be 21yrs. 

<21 may attend w/parent.                     

Cost:                        

$175pp or $300/couple.

Lead Instructor: Farson

Lead Instructor: Heller

Range Classroom 

Refuse To Be A Victim® & Situational Awareness. This classroom only program prepares you to be Responsibly Armed: 

Phone:

(804) 410-5905

Outcomes Today Personal Safety Training

www.Outcomestoday.com/personal-safety-instruction e-mail: nnrtbav@gmail.com



2023 Firearms Classes

Lead Instructor: Heller

Notes:

Date Day Start Time End Time

17-Jun Sat 1:00PM 5:00PM Providence Forge, VA

23-Aug Wed 5:00PM 9:00PM Providence Forge, VA

14-Oct Sat 1:00PM 5:00PM Providence Forge, VA

https://outcomestoday.com/?p=394

Program Date Day Time Date Day Time Location

CHP/Pistol Basics 5/18/23 Thu 5:00PM 5/20/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Defensive 1/PPIH 6/8/23 Thu 5:00PM 6/10/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

L.E.A.P./RTBAV 6/11/23 Sun 1:00PM Providence Forge 

Pistol Intro/Ladies 6/17/23 Sat 1:00PM Providence Forge, VA

CHP/Pistol Basics 6/22/23 Thu 5:00PM 6/24/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Defensive 2/PPOH 6/29/23 Thu 5:00PM 7/1/23 Sat/Sun 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

CHP/Pistol Basics 7/20/23 Thu 5:00PM 7/22/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Defensive 1/PPIH 7/27/23 Thu 5:00PM 7/29/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

L.E.A.P./RTBAV 8/13/23 Sun 1:00PM Heathsville, VA.

CHP/Pistol Basics 8/17/23 Thu 5:00PM 8/19/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Pistol Only/1st Shots 8/23/23 Wed 5:00PM Providence Forge, VA

L.E.A.P./RTBAV 9/6-7/23 Tue/Wed 5:00PM TBD

CHP/Pistol Basics 9/21/23 Thu 5:00PM 9/23/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Defensive 2/PPOH 9/28/23 Thu 5:00PM 9/30/23 Sat/Sun 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

Pistol Intro/Ladies 10/14/23 Sat 1:00PM Providence Forge, VA

CHP/Pistol Basics 10/19/23 Thu 5:00PM 10/21/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

CHP/Pistol Basics 11/16/23 Thu 5:00PM 11/18/23 Sat 10:00AM Providence Forge, VA

LADIES ONLY

* Sep 6 & 7 Evening*

LADIES ONLY

Classroom Range 

Special Evening Session

Mike & I strive to keep classes small and maintain individual focus on our students.  That said, we are open and available for   private instruction 

customized to individual student needs.  Please contact us about our fees and to schedule a session. All sessions are conducted on our private 

range. Cost start at $100 per person/per hour. 

NSSF 1st SHOTS and our "Ladies Only" programs dates are tentative based on registration. They also are available when requested with a 5 

person minimum.  If you have friends, family, neighbors we can host you at our range providing you that most beneficial first experience to the 

shooting sports. 

This 4 hour introductory class is for 1st time shooters & new/prospective firearm owners 

Range Session only - 3-4 hours

Classes  by Date

PRIVATE & CUSTOM INSTRUCTION

Ladies Only

Ladies Only

Visit our website (Click Here) for on-line registration and payments.

Dates are tentative        

Cost $75pp                       

Contact us for details

1st SHOTS INTRODUCTION TO FIREARMS 

Note: Live fire qualifying MAY span Saturday 10-5 AND Sunday 1PM-5PM if needed.

Phone:

(804) 410-5905

Outcomes Today Personal Safety Training

www.Outcomestoday.com/personal-safety-instruction e-mail: nnrtbav@gmail.com

https://outcomestoday.com/?p=394

